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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 9-O

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Thomas A 111.125 27.725 27.225 28.725 27.450
25 1 1

6027 Skylar Holmes 9.400 9.100
6003 Wellesley DePass 9.275 9.050
6002 LuLu Wentz 9.050 9.000 9.3009.650
6005 Kelsey McGuire 9.275
6061 Kenley Hammond 8.950 9.575
6050 Emma Spivey 9.500

2 Roanoke Academy A 109.100 27.675 25.750 28.475 27.200
46 6 2

6062 Kienzle Hilovsky 9.250 8.650 9.0259.825
6032 Emily Overbay 9.225
6078 Sierra Hodges 9.200 9.025
6071 Lauren Winston 8.550 9.1509.300
6063 Toni Perkins 8.550 9.350

3 Greenville A 108.800 27.925 26.625 27.200 27.050
5T2T 3 4

6036 Maryana Dombroski 9.350 9.025 9.100
6069 Heike Bennett 9.300 8.500
6042 Megan Joye 9.275 9.0759.250
6039 Savannah Trotter 9.100 8.9758.850
6026 Lacey Belcher 9.000

4 Upstate A 108.625 27.975 26.925 27.050 26.675
71 2 5

6053 Maggie Rice 9.475 8.7008.800
6037 Riley Shepard 9.250 9.375 9.0509.200
6038 Annie Buck 9.250 8.750
6020 Allyson Wilson 8.800
6019 Georgia Dodson 9.050
6016 Morgan Wilbanks 8.925

5 Kozeev's A 108.525 27.925 26.300 26.325 27.975
12T 4 8

6082 Caroline Kondor 9.500 9.000 9.4509.200
6075 Katie Moss 9.475 8.775 9.3008.050
6043 Mackenzie Harris 8.950 8.525 9.2259.075
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Women / 6 / All Ages
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 GAC A 108.050 27.425 25.425 27.775 27.425
37 8 3

6006 Ashley Ivey 9.425 8.400 9.200
6051 Grace Jaroscak 9.175 9.200
6052 Anna Moreno-Duque 8.825 8.475
6011 Courtney Rittel 8.550 9.0259.325
6007 Bella Berger 9.250
6013 Grayson Hutchins 9.200

7 Charleston Twisters A 106.575 26.875 25.725 26.925 27.050
5T8 7 6

6077 Zaria Washington 9.250
6001 Ella Price 8.900 8.675 9.1758.925
6059 Emily Cooper 8.725 8.700 8.8759.050
6057 Alexis Sumlin 8.350 9.0008.950

8 River City A 104.625 27.775 24.025 26.250 26.575
84 9 9

6035 Abigail Bauer 9.450 8.025 9.050
6018 Ashley D'Ambrosia 9.250 8.575 8.050
6028 Emily Strong 9.075 9.025
6017 Olivia Stinnette 7.425 9.175
6010 Anna Hughes 8.800
6009 Sydney Walker 8.725

9 Easley A 103.950 26.525 25.975 26.350 25.100
99 5 7

6025 Jenna Wood 9.000 8.575 8.0758.775
6015 Meredith Brookshire 8.825 9.025 8.6508.475
6067 Makayla Ballentine 8.700 8.375 8.3759.100
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